
LuxSUL 2
Merl 4.5.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Emma VOWLES
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Rabbit
Distance : 1900m (Climbing 15m)
Time : 0:33:37,585 (17'42"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Barbora KUŽELOVÁ 0:20:01
2. Arianna RIDOLFO 0:22:47,078
3. Irena STOKLASOVÁ 0:25:02,527

1. 132 00:02:18 190m 12'06"/km
2. 144 00:00:16 00:02:34 40m 6'40"/km
3. 131 00:00:42 00:03:16 83m 8'26"/km
4. 145 00:09:54 00:13:10 221m 44'48"/km
5. 133 00:01:28 00:14:38 168m 8'44"/km
6. 134 00:01:42 00:16:20 200m 8'30"/km
7. 135 00:03:12 00:19:32 245m 13'04"/km
8. 138 00:06:57 00:26:29 217m 32'02"/km
9. 146 00:04:31 00:31:00 248m 18'13"/km

10. 999 00:02:37 00:33:37 251m 10'25"/km
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